
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
437 
335 
448 
456 

30 
53 
20 
17 

361 
447 
453 

3 
333 

89 
404 
305 

63 
391 

54 
412 

56 
19 

451 
408 
390 
362 
312 
427 
413 
394 
430 

88 
51 
71 

342 
4 

66 
434 
436 

34 
82 
87 
77 

Name 
PINI Lorenzo 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
SENESI Mirko 
VANNELLI Mirko 
LORENZETTI Devin Simon 
TRAKOV Angel 
GIACOMELLI Andrea 
VIBERTI Stefano 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
SCAPIN Alessandro 
TAMBURINI Andrea 
BENAZZI Vincent 
SALANDRA Raimondo 
RONCA Bartolomeo 
LELLI Manuele 
BUTTIRONI Simone 
CAMPOCHIARO Mattia 
FRANCHI Rudy 
TRASIEV Ivan 
MARCHI Giacomo 
VERDONI Thomas 
GHARBI James 
STOCCO Luigi 
MACCAGNOLA Luca 
FRANCESCHINI Massimiliano 
CAGGIANO Salvatore 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
NASCETTI Michele 
MARCHINI Fabio 
GABELLIERI Stefano 
OTTAVIANO Tiziano 
RINALDI Sergio Giacomo 
EMANUELI Andrea 
GALIMBERTI Gualtiero 
AZZONI TOGNOLA GREGORIO 
BITOSSI Fabio 
CRISTIANI Massimo 
PIAZZA Rosario 
PINI Andrea 
MENZ Steffen 
NEPUMACENO Salvatore 
QUIRANTE Yann 
LEPELTIER Arnaud 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:59.569 
2:00.094 
2:01.109 
2:01.799 
2:01.821 
2:01.988 
2:02.310 
2:02.416 
2:02.437 
2:02.458 
2:03.030 
2:03.036 
2:03.037 
2:03.363 
2:03.364 
2:03.491 
2:03.754 
2:03.762 
2:03.837 
2:03.902 
2:03.984 
2:04.636 
2:04.777 
2:05.004 
2:05.025 
2:05.233 
2:05.262 
2:05.304 
2:05.373 
2:05.506 
2:05.718 
2:05.834 
2:05.837 
2:06.062 
2:06.101 
2:06.527 
2:06.924 
2:07.054 
2:07.456 
2:07.745 
2:08.479 
2:08.898 
2:08.924 

In 
3 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 

Diff 

0.525 
1.540 
2.230 
2.252 
2.419 
2.741 
2.847 
2.868 
2.889 
3.461 
3.467 
3.468 
3.794 
3.795 
3.922 
4.185 
4.193 
4.268 
4.333 
4.415 
5.067 
5.208 
5.435 
5.456 
5.664 
5.693 
5.735 
5.804 
5.937 
6.149 
6.265 
6.268 
6.493 
6.532 
6.958 
7.355 
7.485 
7.887 
8.176 
8.910 
9.329 
9.355 

Gap 

0.525 
1.015 
0.690 
0.022 
0.167 
0.322 
0.106 
0.021 
0.021 
0.572 
0.006 
0.001 
0.326 
0.001 
0.127 
0.263 
0.008 
0.075 
0.065 
0.082 
0.652 
0.141 
0.227 
0.021 
0.208 
0.029 
0.042 
0.069 
0.133 
0.212 
0.116 
0.003 
0.225 
0.039 
0.426 
0.397 
0.130 
0.402 
0.289 
0.734 
0.419 
0.026 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
351 
302 

Name 
BERETTA Andrea 
BALLABIO Gioele 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:11.040 
2:15.459 

In 
4 
4 

Diff 
11.471 
15.890 

Gap 
2.116 
4.419 

Laps 
4 
4 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
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